
HUB SPECIFICATION
Hub width
40 mm

Number of teeth

Round
bore (mm)

20Z12Z8Z6Z
20ø  20ø

25ø  25ø
30ø
40ø

25ø
30ø
40ø

Square
bore (mm)

25x25 25x25
38.1x38.1

40x40

38.1x38.1
40x40
60x60

Hexagon
bore (mm) 24x24x24

Belt surface:  Raised ribs - drained - for the use of 
finger transferplates.

Open area:  14%. Biggest opening 10 x 2 mm.
Strength:  Ideal for medium weight transportation.
Material:   POM, PP.
Colour:  blue, white.
Accessories:  Finger transfer plates.
Application:  Transportation of small products, such as 

bottles, pasteurizer, cooler.
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SPROCKET DATA
A=Outside
diameter

(mm)

B=Pitch
diameter

(mm)

64
80

114
179

45
61
95

160

No. of
teeth

Z

6
8

12
20

C=Inside
diameter

(mm)

36
52
86

151

BELT DATA
Materials Max. belt pull

kg/m of width
Belt weight

kg/m 2

Polyethylene (PE)
Polypropylene (PP)
Polyacetal (POM)

900
1200
2400

8
8

11

Hub width Number of teeth

TYPE 12PLASTIC BELTS

25


